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Alaska Gateway

30.00 13.75 0.00 0.00 6.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 15.3313.00 0.00 7.00 113.11Dot Lake School Mechanical 
Upgrade

M47 47 45 0.33

27.00 18.75 0.00 0.00 6.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 8.00 0.00 7.67 0.00 13.3312.33 0.00 7.00 111.11Mentasta School Building 
Upgrades

M50 50 48 0.33

Aleutians East

30.00 13.59 0.00 10.00 4.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 8.67 0.00 9.00 0.00 10.339.00 1.00 5.00 113.94Districtwide Playground 
Upgrades

M46 46 44 2.67

27.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 4.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 9.00 0.00 7.67 0.00 10.009.33 1.67 5.33 100.18Nelson Lagoon School SidingM55 55 53 3.00

Anchorage

0.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 12.67 3.00 12.0016.33 2.67 7.67 123.48Inlet View Elementary School 
Renovation

M33 33 32 1.67

6.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.00 0.00 1.33 0.00 6.337.33 0.00 6.67 84.82Districtwide Security System 
Upgrades

M70 70 67 0.00

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.00 0.00 10.33 0.00 9.009.67 2.00 8.00 96.15Districtwide Roof ReplacementM62 62 59 0.00

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 7.67 0.00 11.0010.67 2.33 8.00 97.15Districtwide Mechanical ProjectsM61 61 58 0.00

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 2.33 0.00 11.0010.33 2.00 8.00 91.15Districtwide Minor Building 
Renewal

M67 67 64 0.00

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.00 0.00 11.3310.00 2.67 7.67 93.15Districtwide Electrical UpgradesM66 66 63 0.00

30.00 20.00 1.76 20.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 24.34 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 2.33 11.3311.67 2.00 8.33 177.86East High School Phase 4C29 29 29 2.00

0.00 20.00 5.23 20.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 25.72 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 3.67 11.3312.67 0.00 9.33 154.04Service High School Phase 2B 
Construction & Phase 3 Design

C34 34 34 2.00

3.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 10.33 0.00 9.0011.00 0.00 7.33 98.15Districtwide 
Sprinklers/Hazardous 
Materials/ADA Compliance

M58 58 55 0.00

27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 23.35 10.00 21.33 0.00 4.67 4.67 11.0010.67 0.00 8.00 160.77Bartlett High School Phase 3AC32 32 32 2.00

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 7.337.00 0.00 7.67 85.09West High School / Romig 
Middle School Design

C38 38 39 1.67

15.00 20.00 3.83 20.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 14.67 5.67 18.3318.67 2.33 8.67 168.65Chester Valley Elementary 
School Renovation

M3 3 3 4.00

24.00 19.81 0.00 10.00 6.15 1.94 0.00 24.44 10.00 21.33 0.00 3.00 4.00 9.6712.33 0.00 8.33 157.01Chugiak High School Phase 4 
Construction

C33 33 33 2.00
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0.00 9.72 0.00 0.00 6.15 12.87 10.77 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 2.33 13.00 7.6711.67 0.00 8.00 114.84Girdwood K-8 Renovation / 
Addition Design

C36 36 36 1.33

0.00 20.00 4.39 20.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 9.67 4.00 19.3315.67 0.00 8.00 140.21Sand Lake Elementary School 
Renovation

M19 19 19 1.67

0.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 15.00 3.00 15.3318.67 2.33 9.33 133.48Turnagain Elementary School 
Renovation

M25 25 24 2.33

Annette Island

30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 0.00 13.00 3.00 13.0016.33 5.33 11.33 140.43Metlakatla Middle School 
Electrical & Plumbing Repair

M18 18 18 3.33

Bering Strait

24.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.27 36.04 30.00 23.62 10.00 20.00 4.00 15.00 20.33 13.6715.67 4.33 11.00 258.58St. Michael K-12 School 
Improvement

C14 14 13 4.67

27.00 19.96 0.00 0.00 6.27 28.38 30.00 23.41 10.00 19.33 6.33 17.33 20.00 13.6715.67 4.00 11.33 257.35Savoonga K-12 School 
Improvement

C15 15 18 4.67

30.00 20.00 5.01 30.00 6.27 14.64 8.78 24.02 10.00 20.00 10.67 23.00 17.00 19.3321.67 5.33 14.67 285.05White Mountain K-12 School 
Replacement

C6 6 6 4.67

21.00 11.89 0.00 0.00 6.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 20.00 0.00 9.67 1.33 12.6713.33 5.00 7.67 123.16Brevig Mission K-12 School 
Major Maintenance

M34 34 33 4.33

Chatham

27.00 8.75 0.00 10.00 2.84 9.90 12.11 30.00 10.00 13.33 0.00 0.00 15.33 15.6716.33 0.00 8.33 181.59Klukwan Gym AdditionC28 28 28 2.00

30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.67 0.00 6.33 0.00 12.3313.33 4.00 7.33 121.51Gustavus School RenovationM35 35 34 1.67

Chugach

27.00 7.06 0.00 30.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 5.67 14.33 2.00 16.0023.33 3.67 7.67 165.07Tatitlek School Roof 
Replacement

M5 5 5 1.67

30.00 7.06 0.00 30.00 1.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 14.67 9.00 10.67 0.00 27.6724.67 2.00 6.00 175.07Tatitlek School Sprinkler RepairM2 2 2 1.67

Copper River

30.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 19.94 10.00 19.00 8.00 24.33 6.00 20.0022.33 7.00 16.67 232.57Glennallen Elementary School 
Improvement

C21 21 21 4.67

27.00 15.91 0.00 10.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 19.00 0.00 10.67 0.00 18.6720.00 5.00 9.00 154.20Kenny Lake High School 
Upgrade

M9 9 9 4.33

24.00 4.90 0.00 10.00 4.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 19.00 0.00 8.33 0.00 14.3317.67 3.67 7.67 128.86Glennallen High School UpgradeM30 30 29 4.67
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Denali Borough

30.00 12.33 0.00 10.00 4.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.00 0.00 13.67 0.00 14.0013.33 3.33 6.67 134.30Cantwell School Sprinkler 
Installation, Fire Alarm Upgrade 
& New Well

M24 24 0 0.00

27.00 13.79 0.00 10.00 4.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 16.0011.67 0.00 5.00 118.42Anderson School Septic 
Leachfield Replacement

M37 37 0 0.00

Dillingham City

30.00 17.80 0.00 20.00 5.92 0.00 0.00 23.86 10.00 11.00 5.33 19.33 8.67 15.3318.67 4.00 11.67 204.57Dillingham School ReplacementC25 25 27 3.00

Iditarod Area

15.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 0.00 8.33 0.00 11.009.33 0.00 3.00 98.11McGrath School Roof RepairM59 59 56 2.00

12.00 6.68 0.00 0.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 0.00 4.33 0.00 8.009.33 0.00 3.00 73.45Innoko River School Water 
Damage & Floor Repair, 
Shageluk

M71 71 68 0.67

18.00 13.75 0.00 10.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 12.33 0.00 9.33 0.00 12.0013.67 0.00 2.33 111.19Blackwell School Shower & 
Bathroom Repair, Anvik

M49 49 47 3.33

24.00 13.25 0.00 10.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 0.00 12.67 6.67 9.6712.33 6.00 8.00 134.69Holy Cross School Vocational 
Education Shop Upgrade

M23 23 23 2.67

27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.44 46.87 28.84 0.00 10.00 13.00 12.33 15.67 30.33 10.6719.33 0.00 4.33 256.15Lime Village School Addition & 
New Well

C16 16 14 1.33

30.00 11.04 0.00 10.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 6.33 13.33 0.00 10.0014.00 2.67 3.33 132.14Districtwide Life Safety UpgradesM27 27 26 2.00

9.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 0.00 9.33 0.00 8.3312.00 0.00 0.33 109.11McGrath / Takotna Underground 
Storage Tank Replacements

M52 52 50 0.67

21.00 6.68 0.00 30.00 6.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 13.00 18.00 15.00 0.00 10.3317.00 0.00 3.67 152.12Innoko River School Tank Farm 
Pipeline & Remediation, 
Shageluk

M10 10 10 1.00

Juneau City Borough

21.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 6.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 20.00 0.00 5.67 0.00 15.6716.67 4.33 8.00 132.04Glacier Valley Elementary 
Renovation

M28 28 27 4.00

Kenai Peninsula

24.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 21.33 0.00 10.67 0.00 17.0019.33 6.33 9.00 156.88Roof Upgrades - Kenai Central 
HS & Homer MS

M7 7 7 3.33

21.00 17.18 0.00 0.00 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 19.33 0.00 3.00 0.00 12.0012.67 4.67 4.00 110.06HVAC Controls - Five SchoolsM51 51 49 0.33

27.00 6.82 0.00 10.00 5.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 19.33 0.00 9.00 0.00 11.0013.67 0.00 2.67 115.70Districtwide Arsenic Water 
Treatment

M42 42 40 0.33
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Lake & Peninsula

27.00 5.11 0.00 10.00 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.67 0.00 6.33 0.00 15.3315.67 20.67 3.00 138.54Districtwide Mechanical Heating 
/ Waste Heat Upgrade

M20 20 20 0.00

24.00 7.47 0.00 0.00 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.67 0.00 6.67 0.00 15.6714.00 5.67 6.33 115.24Roof, Siding & Window 
Replacement - Six Schools

M43 43 41 0.00

21.00 7.13 0.00 0.00 8.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.67 0.00 7.33 2.00 8.339.67 0.00 3.33 94.24Gym Floor Replacement / 
Upgrade - Nine Schools

M65 65 62 0.00

30.00 8.75 0.00 0.00 8.77 0.00 4.87 30.00 10.00 16.67 0.00 0.00 13.67 16.6715.00 0.00 3.67 162.05Port Alsworth Library 
Renovation / Relocation

C30 30 30 4.00

Lower Kuskokwim

15.00 3.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 22.72 10.00 17.67 0.00 10.33 29.00 15.3319.00 3.33 17.33 264.78Chief Paul K-12 Improvement, 
Kipnuk

C9 9 9 4.67

30.00 17.19 0.00 20.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.63 10.00 17.67 3.33 11.00 25.33 19.0023.00 3.67 19.67 315.54D.R. Kiunya Memorial K-12 
Improvement, Kongiganak

C2 2 2 4.67

27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 27.74 30.00 18.75 10.00 17.67 3.00 17.67 18.00 17.0020.33 3.67 17.00 269.88Nelson Island Schools 
Improvement, Toksook Bay

C7 7 7 4.67

24.00 7.29 0.00 10.00 7.39 33.76 25.51 23.34 10.00 18.00 1.67 11.00 17.67 16.0019.00 3.67 17.00 249.94Joann A. Alexie K-12 
Improvement, Atmautluak

C18 18 17 4.67

0.00 14.60 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 7.67 0.00 11.3312.67 4.67 11.00 101.32W. Miller Memorial K-12 
Deferred Maintenance, Napakiak

M54 54 52 4.33

21.00 8.19 0.00 10.00 7.39 48.67 30.00 23.47 10.00 17.67 1.33 11.67 21.00 16.3318.33 3.00 17.00 269.72Kwigillingok K-12 ImprovementC8 8 8 4.67

0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.0014.67 13.33 9.33 100.06Ayaprun K-12 Water System 
Upgrade, Newtok

M56 56 38 3.67

0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 7.00 0.00 11.3312.33 5.00 10.33 105.39Mikelnguut Elitnaurviat 
Elementary Deferred 
Maintenance, Bethel

M53 53 51 4.33

0.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.33 0.00 17.00 0.00 12.6718.00 3.00 16.67 136.06Kilbuck Elementary Deferred 
Maintenance, Bethel

M22 22 22 4.00

18.00 4.30 0.00 10.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.29 10.00 17.67 1.00 8.00 22.00 15.6719.00 3.33 17.67 261.98Chaputnguak K-12 
Improvement, Chefornak

C11 11 11 4.67

0.00 11.56 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 3.00 0.00 11.0012.00 0.33 7.67 84.95Qugcuun Memorial K-12 
Deferred Maintenance, 
Oscarville

M69 69 66 4.33

0.00 10.40 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.33 0.00 6.33 0.00 11.6712.67 5.00 11.00 96.12Nuniwarmiut K-12 Deferred 
Maintenance, Mekoryuk

M63 63 60 4.33

0.00 9.64 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 4.33 0.00 12.0013.00 5.33 11.33 95.03Akula Elitnaurvik K-12 Deferred 
Maintenance, Kasigluk

M64 64 61 4.33
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9.00 10.78 0.00 0.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 24.33 10.00 17.67 0.00 5.33 22.00 14.6717.33 0.00 13.00 236.17Nightmute K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

C20 20 20 4.67

0.00 11.05 0.00 10.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 11.00 0.00 12.6717.33 6.00 10.00 117.44Eek K-12 Deferred MaintenanceM40 40 38 4.33

0.00 8.07 0.00 10.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 9.33 15.33 0.00 15.0018.33 2.33 8.00 126.12Z.J. Williams Memorial K-12 
Structural Repairs, Napaskiak

M32 32 31 4.67

12.00 7.59 0.00 0.00 7.39 42.69 30.00 22.89 10.00 17.67 0.00 7.33 20.00 14.6717.00 0.00 12.33 226.22Kwethluk K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

C22 22 22 4.67

0.00 7.63 0.00 10.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.67 12.00 13.67 0.00 18.3320.00 8.00 14.00 142.35P.T. Albert K-12 Structural & 
Code Repairs, Tununak

M17 17 17 4.67

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.39 10.18 9.83 23.27 10.00 17.67 0.00 0.00 12.00 15.0017.67 0.00 12.67 140.34New Bethel Elementary SchoolC35 35 35 4.67

3.00 8.07 0.00 0.00 7.39 29.13 30.00 23.55 10.00 17.67 0.00 11.67 17.33 14.6718.67 0.00 13.33 209.14Z.J. Williams Memorial K-12 
Renovation / Addition, Napaskiak

C24 24 24 4.67

6.00 7.85 0.00 0.00 7.39 50.00 30.00 23.22 10.00 17.67 0.00 5.00 20.00 14.3317.00 0.00 12.33 225.45Kuinerrarmiut Elitnaurviat K-12 
Renovation / Addition, 
Quinhagak

C23 23 23 4.67

0.00 10.02 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 5.67 0.00 12.0013.00 6.00 11.33 97.41Rocky Mountain K-12 Deferred 
Maintenance, Goodnews Bay

M60 60 57 4.33

0.00 7.79 0.00 0.00 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.67 0.00 4.33 0.00 11.6712.00 5.33 9.67 90.18L. Angapak Memorial K-12 
Deferred Maintenance, 
Tuntutuliak

M68 68 65 4.33

Lower Yukon

15.00 17.71 0.00 0.00 7.42 48.74 30.00 22.73 10.00 17.00 0.00 9.33 19.33 12.6712.67 3.67 10.67 239.59Alakanuk School ImprovementC19 19 19 2.67

18.00 16.16 0.00 10.00 7.42 0.00 12.81 24.10 10.00 17.00 4.33 14.67 10.33 15.3320.33 4.67 14.67 202.82Pitka's Point K-12 School 
Improvement

C26 26 25 3.00

21.00 11.71 0.00 10.00 7.42 36.41 30.00 22.98 10.00 17.00 0.00 18.33 17.00 15.6721.33 4.67 16.67 263.18Marshall K-12 School 
Replacement

C10 10 10 3.00

24.00 17.59 0.00 10.00 7.42 50.00 30.00 22.96 10.00 17.67 0.00 16.67 21.00 17.6721.00 5.00 16.33 289.97Russian Mission K-12 School 
Improvement

C5 5 5 2.67

30.00 19.41 3.77 10.00 7.42 50.00 30.00 23.51 10.00 17.33 6.33 19.00 25.00 18.6724.33 5.00 17.67 320.11Sheldon Point (Nunam Iqua) 
School Replacement

C1 1 1 2.67

27.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 7.42 18.49 26.41 23.42 10.00 17.00 4.33 15.33 16.00 17.6721.67 4.67 16.67 251.57Emmonak K-12 Renovation / 
Addition

C17 17 16 3.00

Mat-Su Borough

24.00 15.57 0.00 0.00 5.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.00 0.00 5.67 2.00 13.0012.67 2.33 6.67 117.67Wasilla High School Remodel, 
Phase 3

M39 39 37 3.00
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21.00 4.50 0.00 10.00 5.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.00 0.00 2.33 0.00 12.3311.33 0.00 7.00 104.27New Running Track, Colony 
High School

C37 37 37 3.00

30.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 5.77 0.00 7.30 23.05 10.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 17.3317.67 3.33 8.33 161.45Settlers Bay Elementary SchoolC31 31 31 3.67

27.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 5.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 17.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 15.0015.00 3.00 8.00 143.43Fire Alarm Upgrade, Palmer 
Junior / Middle School

M14 14 14 4.00

Nenana City

27.00 16.66 0.00 10.00 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 16.3315.33 0.00 9.67 138.16Nenana Major MaintenanceM21 21 21 4.33

30.00 16.66 0.00 10.00 6.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 16.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 14.3316.33 0.00 8.67 144.16Nenana Fire Sprinkler 
Installation

M12 12 12 4.33

Northwest Arctic

30.00 11.84 0.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 20.33 0.00 14.33 7.33 18.3320.00 4.33 8.67 158.51Deering K-12 Renovation, 
Phase 1

M6 6 6 4.67

27.00 17.50 0.00 0.00 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 20.33 0.00 15.67 5.67 19.0020.67 5.67 12.00 166.84Shungnak K-12 Renovation, 
Phase 2

M4 4 4 4.67

24.00 15.70 0.00 10.00 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 18.00 0.00 15.00 2.33 13.3316.67 4.67 12.00 155.04Kivalina K-12 RenovationM8 8 8 4.67

Saint Marys

30.00 8.75 0.00 10.00 2.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 11.67 0.00 11.67 3.33 15.0016.67 0.00 9.67 133.44Andreafski High School Code 
Upgrades

M26 26 25 4.33

Sitka City Borough

24.00 4.50 0.00 0.00 3.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.67 0.00 4.67 0.00 13.0011.67 0.00 8.67 99.90Keet Gooshi Heen Elementary 
School Major Maintenance

M57 57 54 4.67

27.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.67 0.00 2.67 0.00 11.0010.67 3.00 10.33 118.06Sitka High School Vocational 
Education Major Maintenance

M38 38 36 4.67

30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.67 0.00 3.67 0.00 14.3312.67 3.67 10.67 128.40Blatchley Middle School Major 
Maintenance

M31 31 30 4.67

Southeast Island

30.00 17.55 4.29 10.00 5.24 50.00 30.00 24.15 10.00 11.00 5.67 18.00 29.00 13.6722.00 0.00 11.00 295.90Howard Valentine K-12 School 
Replacement, Coffman Cove

C4 4 4 4.33

21.00 0.75 0.00 20.00 5.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 17.6711.00 0.00 8.33 111.99Thorne Bay House Access RampM48 48 46 2.00

24.00 8.76 0.00 0.00 5.24 22.00 30.00 30.00 10.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 14.67 13.3313.33 0.00 9.33 195.67Outdoor Covered Physical 
Education Area, 3 Schools

C27 27 26 4.00

27.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.24 50.00 30.00 30.00 10.00 11.00 5.67 6.67 30.00 16.0020.00 0.00 13.67 259.24Hyder New K-12 School 
Construction

C13 13 12 4.00
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Southwest Region

30.00 20.00 4.59 20.00 4.75 37.55 30.00 23.28 10.00 19.00 5.33 19.33 19.00 17.0022.00 4.00 11.00 301.83New Stuyahok K-12 School 
Replacement

C3 3 3 5.00

Wrangell City

30.00 10.26 0.00 10.00 3.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.33 0.00 13.33 0.00 13.3316.33 0.00 16.33 142.56Wrangell Districtwide Major 
Maintenance

M16 16 16 4.00

Yakutat City

30.00 12.25 0.00 10.00 5.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 26.00 22.67 13.67 17.3320.33 0.00 9.33 196.18Yakutat Elementary Emergency 
Repairs

M1 1 1 3.67

27.00 12.25 0.00 0.00 5.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 4.67 0.00 14.6714.00 0.00 8.00 115.18Yakutat Elementary School 
Kitchen Upgrade

M44 44 42 3.67

Yukon Flats

24.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 5.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 11.33 0.00 6.00 0.00 12.6714.00 0.00 11.67 116.15Circle School Soil RemediationM41 41 39 0.67

27.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 13.33 3.67 14.0014.67 0.00 9.67 129.82Fort Yukon Gym RenovationM29 29 28 1.67

30.00 20.00 3.68 20.00 5.82 4.57 18.14 22.87 10.00 11.33 12.67 22.33 17.67 19.3320.00 2.33 16.00 259.42Arctic Village K-12 School 
Replacement

C12 12 15 2.67

Yukon-Koyukuk

27.00 12.50 0.00 10.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 19.0018.33 4.33 10.67 143.51Kaltag Exterior Siding 
Replacement

M13 13 13 3.33

24.00 20.00 0.00 10.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 16.0018.00 2.67 9.67 143.01Huslia Elementary RenovationM15 15 15 3.33

21.00 15.50 0.00 0.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 7.33 0.00 15.0014.33 0.00 7.33 114.84Districtwide Sprinkler System 
Installation

M45 45 43 3.00

18.00 14.45 0.00 0.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 7.67 0.00 14.3313.00 12.67 6.33 120.13Districtwide Fire Alarm System 
Upgrade

M36 36 35 2.33

30.00 13.75 0.00 10.00 6.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 11.67 0.00 14.6717.33 3.33 9.67 145.43Allakaket Restroom RenovationM11 11 11 3.67
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